X 2 Runda
Pucharu Markowego
Yamaha Cup
25-26.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

Yamaha Cup2 Yamaha Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Race time 6 1:40.185 12:34:00.563 2 1:41.969 12:27:23.940
Po. 1 - # 12 PURTAK M. - Yamaha R1 13:13.259
1 1:41.208 12:25:34.470 7 1:40.406 12:35:40.969 3 1:42.804 12:29:06.744
2 1:38.845 12:27:13.315 8 1:40.143 12:37:21.112 4 1:44.469 12:30:51.213
3 1:37.052 12:28:50.367 5 1:43.534 12:32:34.747
Diff. First
4 1:38.434 12:3028.801  PO.5-#32 ANDRZEJEWSKI B. - Yamaha R1 |, jc g5 6 1:43.250 12:34:17.997
5 1:38.591 12:32:07.392 1 1:45.119 12:25:39.022 7 1:43.649 12:36:01.646
6 1:38.267 12:33:45.659 2 1:39.885 12:27:18.907 8 1:42.788 12:37:44.434
7 1:38.837 12:35:24.496 3 1:40.821 12:28:59.728
Diff. First
8 1:41.699 12:37:06.195 4 1:40.827 12:30:40.555  Po.9 - #1 KOCAK G. - Yamaha R1 +44.330
5 1:40.251 12:32:20.806 1 1:45.317 12:25:40.501
Diff. First 6 1:40.325 12:34:01.131 2 1:42.461 12:27:22.962
Po. 2 -#7 DUDA A. - Yamaha R1 +10.534
1 1:42.942 12:25:35.899 7 1:40.177 12:35:41.308 3 1:43.240 12:29:06.202
2 1:38.663 12:27:14.562 8 1:40.073 12:37:21.381 4 1:44.565 12:30:50.767
3 1:39.343 12:28:53.905 5 1:43.732 12:32:34.499
Diff. First
4 1:39.686 12:30:33.501  Po. 6 - # 74 BEZULSKI A. - Yamaha R1 +24.322 6 1:43.649 12:34:18.148
5 1:40.064 12:32:13.655 ! 1:46.226 12:25:40.700 7 1:46.024 12:36:04.172
6 1:39.941 12:33:53.596 2 1:41.561 12:27:22.261 8 1:46.353 12:37:50.525
7 1:40.710 12:35:34.306 3 1:41.371 12:29:03.632
) 0. Diff. First
8 1:42.423 12:37:16.729 4 1:41.027 12:30:44.659  Po.10-# 25 tUCKIEWICZ M. - Yamaha R1  , 159 g5g
5 1:40.796 12:32:25.455 1 1:53.148 12:25:49.099
Po. 3 - # 95 LALEWICZ M. - Yamaha R1 igf:ZSSt 6 1:41.334 12:34:06.789 2 1:49.165 12:27:38.264
: : +13.
1 1:43.987 12:25:37.726 7 1:41.545 12:35:48.334 3 1:49.605 12:29:27.869
2 1:40.290 12:27:18.016 8 1:42.183 12:37:30.517 4 1:50.772 12:31:18.641
3 1:40.936 12:28:58.952 5 1:50.930 12:33:09.571
Diff. First
4 1:40.712 12:30:39.664  PO-7 - #39 ONAK|. - Yamaha R1 +30.267 6 1:48.572 12:34:58.143
5 1:40.544 12:32:20.208 1 1:46.746 12:25:41.777 7 1:49.774 12:36:47.917
6 1:39.882 12:34:00.090 2 1:41.336 12:27:23.113 8 1:47.936 12:38:35.853
; 1.39.783 12:35:39.873 3 1:43.407 12:29:06.520
8 1:39.767 12:37:19.640 4 1:44.482 12:30:51.002
5 1:41.345 12:32:32.347
Diff. First . .24-
Po. 4 - # 23 MARKOWSKI S. - Yamaha R1 +14.917 6 1:41.519 12:34:13.866
1 1:43.986 12:25:37.942 7 1:40.896 12:35:54.762
2 1:40.233 12:27:18.175 8 1:41.700 12:37:36.462
3 1:41.074 12:28:59.249
h Diff. First
4 1:40.660 12:30:39.909  PO- 8- # 89 KAMYSZ M. - Yamaha R1 +38.239
5 1:40.469 12:32:20.378 1 1:46.912 12:25:41.971

Fastest lap: 1:37.052
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2 Runda
Pucharu Markowego
Yamaha Cup
25-26.09.2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

Yamaha Cup2 Yamaha Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 42 OLCEN D. - Yamaha R1 139988 _
1 151151 122546830 PO- 15-#26 GOCEINA J. - Yamaha R1 2 L
2 1:51.002 12:27:37.832 ! 422222 12:28:16.702
s 152196 1929:95.958 2 1:47.944 12:30:04.646
4 1:49.754 12:31:19.712 3 1:46.348 12:31:50.994
. 149810 19:33:09.59 4 1:46.350 12:33:37.344
6 1:48.153 12:34:57.675 5 1:48.103 12:35:25.447
. 150,935 19:36:48.610 6 1:42.890 12:37:08.337
8 1:50.573 12:38:39.183
Po. 12 - # 43 WIELOCH D. - Yamaha R1 it Pt
+ 1:45.654
1 1:55.487 12:25:51.553
2 1:53.132 12:27:44.685
3 1:53.045 12:29:37.730
4 1:53.471 12:31:31.201
5 1:51.435 12:33:22.636
6 1:50.083 12:35:12.719
7 1:49.863 12:37:02.582
8 1:49.267 12:38:51.849
Po. 13 - # 13 GAJEWSKI P. - Yamaha R1 it Frst
+1Llap
1 1:54.763 12:25:50.982
2 1:53.174 12:27:44.156
3 1:53.131 12:29:37.287
4 1:53.130 12:31:30.417
5 1:53.177 12:33:23.594
6 1:53.611 12:35:17.205
7 1:56.092 12:37:13.297
Po. 14 - # 17 WOICIK G. - Yamaha R1 2 L
1 1:45.480 12:25:39.450
2 1:42.767 12:27:22.217
3 1:43.794 12:29:06.011
4 1:44.702 12:30:50.713
5 1:43.675 12:32:34.388
6 1:43.517 12:34:17.905
Fastest lap: 1:37.052
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